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BF1381-46

Armless sectional Sofa

Armless sofa with tight back and seat with blind pulled tufting with tapered wood legs.

Connects to BF1381-50 to create sectional.

Details for Armless sectional Sofa |

BF1381-46
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height
COM

COM Requirements

46
35
36
18
16

**EABRIC APPLICATION - NON-RAILROADED PATTERNS
ONLY*** (Seat) 8.25 yards non-railroaded / (Back) 8 yards non-
railroaded, Sofa: (Seat) 3.25 yards non-railroaded / (Back) 3.25
yards non-railroaded, Chaise: (Seat) 5 yards non-railroaded /
(Back) 4.75 yards non-railroaded



